Platz

A WON

Platz

NOoO ok, WDN

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft KK 2019

Verein
SV Stockum Lustringen (Nachsatz)
SV Stockum Lustringen
SV Haldem
SV Haldem (Nachsatz)

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft LG 2019

Verein
SB Hollage
SB Hollage (Nachsatz)
SV Stockum Lustringen
SV Stockum Lustringen (Nachsatz)
SG Belm-Powe
SV Haldem
SV Haldem (Nachsatz)

Ring
366
360
352
346

Ring
831,5
831,1
816,0
809,6
805,5
789,7
759,2



	Mannschaft_KK

