

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft KK 2019

Platz	Verein	Ring
1	SV Stockum Lüstringen (Nachsatz)	366
2	SV Stockum Lüstringen	360
3	SV Haldem	352
4	SV Haldem (Nachsatz)	346

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft LG 2019

Platz	Verein	Ring
1	SB Hollage	831,5
2	SB Hollage (Nachsatz)	831,1
3	SV Stockum Lüstringen	816,0
4	SV Stockum Lüstringen (Nachsatz)	809,6
5	SG Belm-Powe	805,5
6	SV Haldem	789,7
7	SV Haldem (Nachsatz)	759,2